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2024 Membership List 

 

 

First Name Last Name Media Email 

Jim Aiken Painting jimaiken9@gmail.com 

Julio Alberdi Sculpture julioalberdi52@gmail.com 

Beth Bale Painting bethbale@windstream.net 

Vidabeth Bensen Printmaking vidabethbensen@gmail.com 

Kristin Bergsten Fibers/Weaving krisbergsten@gmail.com 

Claire Bezy Painting/Mixed-Media clairebezy@gmail.com  

Colleen Black Semelka Ceramics rakucolleen@gmail.com 

Daphne Boder Painting daphneboder@gmail.com 

Lani Chaves Painting lani.chaves@gmail.com 

Jeffrey N. Clark Wood depotrd33@yahoo.com 

Bridgette Comellas Painting bridgettec19@gmail.com 

Carolyn "Cally" Curtis Painting/Drawing/Mixed carolynco7@gmail.com 

Martha Danek Mixed Media/Gourds edandmartha@yahoo.com 

Doug Dotson Ceramics dougdotsonpottery@gmail.com 

Timothy Dowdall Photography justfortandn@gmail.com 

Morgan Dreese Painting morgan.dresse@gmail.com 

Jane Eckenrode Drawing/Painting/Sculpt joebojanebo@yahoo.com 

Kathy Flood Drawing/Painting kathyflood@mac.com 

Lynn Flyer Ceramics lynn@mudinmyhands.com 

Pamela Freese Jewelry/Metals mandarinmeadows902@gmail.com 

Minnie Gallman Photography mcgallman@verizon.net  

Ellison Goodwin Ceramics ellison.anne@gmail.com 

Sarah Graham Painting sahgrah@gmail.com 

Karen Greager-Hall Painting Kjogrea@gmail.com 

Eva Green Fibers/Mixed Media greenbskts@aol.com 

Forrest Greenslade Drawing/Painting/Sculpt forrest@organicforrestry.com  

Mark Hewitt Ceramics hewitts@hewittpottery.com 

Louise Hobbs Glass lbhobbs@earthlink.net 

Barbara Hunter Painting barbara@barbarahunterart.com  

Bobby Izquierdo Photography bobbyizqu@gmail.com  

Anna Julian Ceramics/Glass rlhodgkin@gmail.com 

Aline Kala Painting aline_kala@yahoo.com 

Lee Kazanas Ceramics kazanas.lee@gmail.com 

Marsha Kitkowski Ceramics marshadohr@gmail.com 

Selden D. Lamoureux Ceramics selden.lamoureux@gmail.com 

Cat Mahin Drawing/Painting goldfishcatm@gmail.com 
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First Name Last Name Media Email 

Randi Markowitz Painting/Mixed Media randi@bellefleurdesign.com  

Patricia Martin Drawing/Painting patricia@patriciamartinfineart.com 

Scott Meyer Wood scott@scottmeyerdesigns.com 

Kathleen Millikan Painting kth.millikan@gmail.com  

William Moore Sculpture Buddha-cat@mindspring.com 

Nancy Ann Moore Painting justfortandn@gmail.com 

Jody Nash Painting jody.nash52@gmail.com 

Gretchen Niver Glass gretchen@fatcatair.com 

Lara O'Keefe Ceramics okeefepottery@gmail.com  

Leslie Palmer Drawing/Painting lespalmerartstudio@gmail.com 

Steevie Jane Parks Painting steevijane@gmail.com  

Sally Pilcher Ceramics pilcherster@gmail.com  

Vince Pitelka Ceramics vpitelka@dtccom.net 

Janet Place Glass janny560@gmail.com 

Boots Quimby Painting bootsquimby@gmail.com 

Janet Resnik Ceramics mikeresnik@bellsouth.net 

Carolyn Rhinebarger Painting carolyn.rhinebarger@gmail.com  

Janice Rieves Mixed Media janisphere1@yahoo.com 

Eric Saunders Photography esaunders@nc.rr.com 

Siglinda Scarpa Ceramics/Sculpture siglinda@goathouserefuge.org  

Jeff Silkstone Photography jsilkstonephotos@gmail.com 

Hamidou Sissoko Sculpture sissokoart@gmail.com 

Annabelle Stein Fiber abellest@aol.com 

Donna Stubbs Painting/Mixed Media dstubbsart@gmail.com 

Diane Swan Wood/Mixed Media diswanwoodgal@gmail.com 

Darcy Szeremi Jewelry/Metals dlszeremi@gmail.com  

Michael Thompson Wood thompsonworks@embarqmail.com 

Barry Udis Photography udisky@yahoo.com 

Amy Wandless Ceramics awandless@verizon.net 

Gregory Wandless Wood gwandless@verizon.net 

Linda Callihan Watkins Painting lcwatkins@frogpadstudio.com 

Bronwyn Watson Ceramics wynwat@icloud.com 

Andrew Wilson Wood/Jewelry/Mixed Med. radiantearthart@gmail.com 

Laura Wimbish-Vanderbeck Painting/Mixed Media drwv@aol.com 
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